
         ******************** MENS TEAM SCORE ******************** 

 

 

                    M.H.S.A.A. CROSS COUNTRY REGIONAL 34-4              

 

  CENTREVILLE, MI              OCTOBER 27, 2007                 2:00 P.M. 

 

  

 

  1.    45  Mendon                           (17:42  88:28) 

=============================================== 

  1      1  Spencer Batten         Mendon                           M 11 17:13 

  2      2  Ethan Stienbarger      Mendon                           M 12 17:15 

  3     10  Andrew Weiandt         Mendon                           M 12 17:47 

  4     11  Michael Terry          Mendon                           M 09 17:47 

  5     21  Mike Brueck            Mendon                           M 11 18:26 

  6   ( 26) Matt Hemple            Mendon                           M 11 18:55 

  7   ( 40) Tim Grimm              Mendon                           M 09 19:48 

 

  2.    69  Hillsdale Academy                (18:06  90:27) 

=============================================== 

  1      3  Ethan Smith            Hillsdale Academy                M 11 17:15 

  2      7  Tom Lundberg           Hillsdale Academy                M 11 17:39 

  3     17  Andrew Alvarez         Hillsdale Academy                M 09 18:22 

  4     18  Rich Pewe              Hillsdale Academy                M 11 18:23 

  5     24  James Jordan           Hillsdale Academy                M 10 18:48 

  6   ( 37) Gwydion Angell         Hillsdale Academy                M 10 19:46 

  7   ( 43) Jordan Benzing         Hillsdale Academy                M 12 20:15 

 

  3.    90  Colon                            (18:21  91:44) 

=============================================== 

  1      5  Brandon Harris         Colon                            M 12 17:34 

  2     14  Tony Campbell          Colon                            M 09 18:00 

  3     19  Kaleb Powell           Colon                            M 09 18:26 

  4     20  Danny Campbell         Colon                            M 10 18:26 

  5     32  Devin Rounds           Colon                            M 11 19:18 

  6   ( 41) Tyler Pierson          Colon                            M 09 19:52 

 

  4.   103  Reading                          (18:33  92:45) 

=============================================== 

  1      9  Lukasz Platnerz        Reading                          M 12 17:46 

  2     12  Damien Davenport       Reading                          M 09 17:51 

  3     22  Andrew Sanford         Reading                          M 12 18:37 

  4     25  Bradley Stewart        Reading                          M 10 18:49 

  5     35  Stephen Marsh          Reading                          M 10 19:42 

 

  5.   119  Centreville                      (19:01  95:01) 

=============================================== 

  1      4  Nathan Huffstedler     Centreville                      M 11 17:29 

  2     13  Kyle Luck              Centreville                      M 09 17:58 

  3     23  James Toney            Centreville                      M 10 18:44 

  4     31  Darrian Kirby          Centreville                      M 09 19:16 

  5     48  Josh Kuhl              Centreville                      M 11 21:34 

  6   ( 55) Tyler Wood             Centreville                      M 12 25:38 

 

  6.   121  Jonesville                       (18:55  94:34) 

=============================================== 

  1      6  Andrew Barrett         Jonesville                       M 11 17:38 

  2     16  Justin Karn            Jonesville                       M 12 18:16 

  3     30  Damien Nickles         Jonesville                       M 10 19:16 

  4     33  Ty Myers               Jonesville                       M 09 19:38 

  5     36  Charlie Briner         Jonesville                       M 09 19:46 

  6   ( 38) Robert Wheeler         Jonesville                       M 09 19:47 



  7   ( 44) Joel Sutton            Jonesville                       M 10 20:18 

 

  7.   157  Battle Creek St. Philip          (19:47  98:54) 

=============================================== 

  1     15  Jacob Cloward          Battle Creek St. Philip          M 10 18:06 

  2     27  Aaron Smith            Battle Creek St. Philip          M 10 18:56 

  3     29  Ben Tanoff             Battle Creek St. Philip          M 10 19:00 

  4     34  Chris Hisey            Battle Creek St. Philip          M 10 19:41 

  5     52  TJ Olmstead            Battle Creek St. Philip          M 10 23:11 

 

  8.   170  Athens                           (19:39  98:11) 

=============================================== 

  1      8  Josh Waterstradt       Athens                           M 12 17:46 

  2     28  Zac Chichester         Athens                           M 11 18:59 

  3     42  Will O'Bryant          Athens                           M 11 19:56 

  4     45  Dominick Reed          Athens                           M 09 20:22 

  5     47  Oliver Rousse          Athens                           M 12 21:08 

  6   ( 50) Travis Gilroy          Athens                           M 11 21:56 

  7   ( 51) Woody Brand            Athens                           M 12 21:59 

 

  9.   241  Homer                            (22:06  110:30) 

=============================================== 

  1     39  Jonathon Warner        Homer                            M 10 19:47 

  2     46  Warren Hagerman        Homer                            M 10 20:43 

  3     49  Ross Williams          Homer                            M 11 21:39 

  4     53  Sunny Genc             Homer                            M 12 23:23 

  5     54  Stephen Dowding        Homer                            M 11 24:58 

 

************************* MENS VARSITY RESULTS *************************   

 

 

                    M.H.S.A.A. CROSS COUNTRY REGIONAL 34-4              

 

  CENTREVILLE, MI              OCTOBER 27, 2007                 2:00 P.M. 

 

  

Place No.  Name                    School                           Grade Time  Pace   

===== ==== ======================= ================================ ===== ===== =====  

    1   56 Spencer Batten          Mendon                           11    17:13  5:33  

    2   60 Ethan Stienbarger       Mendon                           12    17:15  5:33  

    3   37 Ethan Smith             Hillsdale Academy                11    17:15  5:33  

    4   13 Nathan Huffstedler      Centreville                      11    17:29  5:38  

    5   26 Brandon Harris          Colon                            12    17:34  5:39  

    6   46 Andrew Barrett          Jonesville                       11    17:38  5:41  

    7   35 Tom Lundberg            Hillsdale Academy                11    17:39  5:41  

    8    7 Josh Waterstradt        Athens                           12    17:46  5:43  

    9   65 Lukasz Platnerz         Reading                          12    17:46  5:44  

   10   62 Andrew Weiandt          Mendon                           12    17:47  5:44  

   11   61 Michael Terry           Mendon                           09    17:47  5:44  

   12   63 Damien Davenport        Reading                          09    17:51  5:45  

   13   16 Kyle Luck               Centreville                      09    17:58  5:47  

   14   24 Tony Campbell           Colon                            09    18:00  5:48  

   15    8 Jacob Cloward           Battle Creek St. Philip          10    18:06  5:50  

   16   48 Justin Karn             Jonesville                       12    18:16  5:53  

   17   31 Andrew Alvarez          Hillsdale Academy                09    18:22  5:55  

   18   36 Rich Pewe               Hillsdale Academy                11    18:23  5:55  

   19   28 Kaleb Powell            Colon                            09    18:26  5:56  

   20   25 Danny Campbell          Colon                            10    18:26  5:56  

   21   57 Mike Brueck             Mendon                           11    18:26  5:56  

   22   66 Andrew Sanford          Reading                          12    18:37  6:00  

   23   17 James Toney             Centreville                      10    18:44  6:02  

   24   34 James Jordan            Hillsdale Academy                10    18:48  6:03  

   25   67 Bradley Stewart         Reading                          10    18:49  6:04  



   26   59 Matt Hemple             Mendon                           11    18:55  6:06  

   27   11 Aaron Smith             Battle Creek St. Philip          10    18:56  6:06  

   28    2 Zac Chichester          Athens                           11    18:59  6:07  

   29   12 Ben Tanoff              Battle Creek St. Philip          10    19:00  6:07  

   30   72 Chris Sutton            Tekonsha                         10    19:12  6:11  

   31   21 Zach Hiscock            Climax-Scotts                    11    19:12  6:11  

   32   51 Damien Nickles          Jonesville                       10    19:16  6:12  

   33   14 Darrian Kirby           Centreville                      09    19:16  6:12  

   34   29 Devin Rounds            Colon                            11    19:18  6:13  

   35   75 Gage Hooley             White Pigeon                     10    19:29  6:17  

   36   50 Ty Myers                Jonesville                       09    19:38  6:20  

   37    9 Chris Hisey             Battle Creek St. Philip          10    19:41  6:20  

   38   77 Tyler Nichols           White Pigeon                     12    19:41  6:21  

   39   64 Stephen Marsh           Reading                          10    19:42  6:21  

   40   47 Charlie Briner          Jonesville                       09    19:46  6:22  

   41   32 Gwydion Angell          Hillsdale Academy                10    19:46  6:22  

   42   49 Robert Wheeler          Jonesville                       09    19:47  6:22  

   43   43 Jonathon Warner         Homer                            10    19:47  6:22  

   44   58 Tim Grimm               Mendon                           09    19:48  6:23  

   45   27 Tyler Pierson           Colon                            09    19:52  6:24  

   46    4 Will O'Bryant           Athens                           11    19:56  6:25  

   47   33 Jordan Benzing          Hillsdale Academy                12    20:15  6:31  

   48   52 Joel Sutton             Jonesville                       10    20:18  6:32  

   49   74 Nic Harrington          White Pigeon                     12    20:20  6:33  

   50   71 Cody Roberts            Tekonsha                         10    20:20  6:33  
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Place No.  Name                    School                           Grade Time  Pace   

===== ==== ======================= ================================ ===== ===== =====  

   51    5 Dominick Reed           Athens                           09    20:22  6:34  

   52  102 Jordan Rials            Litchfield                       09    20:35  6:38  

   53   42 Warren Hagerman         Homer                            10    20:43  6:40  

   54   20 Tyler Hiscock           Climax-Scotts                    11    20:53  6:44  

   55    6 Oliver Rousse           Athens                           12    21:08  6:49  

   56   55 John Johnston           Litchfield                       12    21:25  6:54  

   57   15 Josh Kuhl               Centreville                      11    21:34  6:57  

   58   44 Ross Williams           Homer                            11    21:39  6:58  

   59   54 Steven Hooks            Litchfield                       09    21:44  7:00  

   60   23 Chris Roof              Climax-Scotts                    12    21:48  7:01  

   61    3 Travis Gilroy           Athens                           11    21:56  7:04  

   62    1 Woody Brand             Athens                           12    21:59  7:05  

   63   22 David Lodes             Climax-Scotts                    09    22:01  7:06  

   64   69 Steven Hayes            Tekonsha                         12    22:18  7:11  

   65   10 TJ Olmstead             Battle Creek St. Philip          10    23:11  7:28  

   66   40 Sunny Genc              Homer                            12    23:23  7:32  

   67   76 Jon Lucarelle           White Pigeon                     10    24:18  7:49  

   68   68 Charlie Harvey          Tekonsha                         11    24:30  7:53  

   69   39 Stephen Dowding         Homer                            11    24:58  8:02  

   70   18 Tyler Wood              Centreville                      12    25:38  8:15  

 ******************* WOMENS TEAM SCORE ******************* 

 



 

                    M.H.S.A.A. CROSS COUNTRY REGIONAL 34-4              
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  1.    52  Battle Creek St. Philip          (21:09  105:44) 

=============================================== 

  1      2  Chloe Peckels          Battle Creek St. Philip          F 12 19:39 

  2      7  Anna Greenman          Battle Creek St. Philip          F 10 21:03 

  3     12  Colette Curtis         Battle Creek St. Philip          F 10 21:32 

  4     14  Jordan Andrews         Battle Creek St. Philip          F 11 21:39 

  5     17  Kelly Sweeney          Battle Creek St. Philip          F 11 21:51 

  6   ( 19) Patricia Morrel        Battle Creek St. Philip          F 09 22:03 

  7   ( 37) Valerie Morrel         Battle Creek St. Philip          F 09 23:34 

 

  2.    96  Jonesville                       (21:49  109:03) 

=============================================== 

  1      1  Allison Varney         Jonesville                       F 09 19:22 

  2     13  Amy Barrington         Jonesville                       F 11 21:37 

  3     18  Lynne Varney           Jonesville                       F 12 22:00 

  4     30  Danyelle Burlew        Jonesville                       F 12 22:45 

  5     34  Carrie Kline           Jonesville                       F 12 23:19 

  6   ( 42) Jessica Miller         Jonesville                       F 09 23:44 

  7   ( 50) Holly Taylor           Jonesville                       F 10 25:14 

 

  3.   103  Mendon                           (22:02  110:06) 

=============================================== 

  1      3  Chelsea Mohney         Mendon                           F 10 20:29 

  2     21  Rachel Harden          Mendon                           F 10 22:10 

  3     24  Courtney Crocker       Mendon                           F 10 22:17 

  4     27  Sierra Sears           Mendon                           F 11 22:35 

  5     28  Audrey Inman           Mendon                           F 11 22:35 

  6   ( 41) Sam Black              Mendon                           F 11 23:39 

  7   ( 47) Kaitlyn Kline          Mendon                           F 11 24:45 

 

  4.   107  Hillsdale Academy                (22:12  110:56) 

=============================================== 

  1      6  Mary Somerville        Hillsdale Academy                F 12 20:56 

  2      8  Patsy Craig            Hillsdale Academy                F 12 21:08 

  3     20  Sarah Blackstock       Hillsdale Academy                F 12 22:06 

  4     33  Tera Woods             Hillsdale Academy                F 12 23:07 

  5     40  Anna Woods             Hillsdale Academy                F 10 23:39 

  6   ( 43) Bitsy Brady            Hillsdale Academy                F 10 23:47 

  7   ( 52) Liz Somerville         Hillsdale Academy                F 12 25:18 

 

  5.   125  Colon                            (22:29  112:22) 

=============================================== 

  1     10  Gabbe Wilson           Colon                            F 12 21:18 

  2     11  Stephanie Meyer        Colon                            F 12 21:20 

  3     31  Elise Maeland          Colon                            F 10 22:46 

  4     35  Chante Harris          Colon                            F 11 23:23 

  5     38  Kim Wirgau             Colon                            F 12 23:35 

  6   ( 46) Courtney Clemens       Colon                            F 12 24:36 

  7   ( 51) Alyssa Stoll           Colon                            F 10 25:17 

 

  6.   134  Centreville                      (22:43  113:31) 

=============================================== 

  1      9  Jackie Diekman         Centreville                      F 11 21:12 

  2     15  Mary Miller            Centreville                      F 11 21:42 

  3     29  Jessica Ganger         Centreville                      F 11 22:43 

  4     36  Hanah Kirby            Centreville                      F 11 23:32 



  5     45  Margaret Arnett        Centreville                      F 12 24:22 

  6   ( 48) Jessica Kelley         Centreville                      F 12 25:07 

  7   ( 61) Kaylan Jackson         Centreville                      F 11 27:04 

 

  7.   151  Athens                           (22:58  114:48) 

=============================================== 

  1      5  Emily Wickemeyer       Athens                           F 12 20:42 

  2     23  Ericka Loew            Athens                           F 09 22:13 

  3     25  Anna Oswalt            Athens                           F 09 22:28 

  4     44  Erika Kellay           Athens                           F 12 23:52 

  5     54  Kayla Waterstradt      Athens                           F 10 25:33 

  6   ( 55) Katie Carpenter        Athens                           F 12 25:36 

  7   ( 64) LuAnn Pickford         Athens                           F 12 27:57 

 

  8.   189  Homer                            (24:07  120:34) 

=============================================== 

  1      4  Rebecca Barton         Homer                            F 12 20:36 

  2     16  Amber Lucas            Homer                            F 11 21:48 

  3     53  Allison Doty           Homer                            F 12 25:30 

  4     57  Allyson McMeeking      Homer                            F 11 26:03 

  5     59  Kathryn Woodliff       Homer                            F 10 26:37 

  6   ( 62) Samantha Barton        Homer                            F 10 27:36 

  7   ( 65) Michelle Miller        Homer                            F 11 28:49 

 

  9.   196  Reading                          (24:08  120:39) 

=============================================== 

  1     22  Brittney Barnes        Reading                          F 10 22:12 

  2     26  Mandie Parker          Reading                          F 12 22:30 

  3     32  Alexandra Mailahn      Reading                          F 10 23:04 

  4     56  Erin Pfeifer           Reading                          F 10 26:01 

  5     60  Kirstie Youngs         Reading                          F 10 26:52 

 

 10.   275  White Pigeon                     (26:29  132:24) 

=============================================== 

  1     39  Katie Saddison         White Pigeon                     F 12 23:38 

  2     49  Morgan Gropp           White Pigeon                     F 10 25:09 

  3     58  Jana Boatman           White Pigeon                     F 12 26:28 

  4     63  Carmen Cueller         White Pigeon                     F 12 27:41 

  5     66  Kristin Clark          White Pigeon                     F 10 29:28 

 

******************* WOMENS VARSITY RESULTS ************************ 
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Place No.  Name                    School                           Grade Time  Pace   

===== ==== ======================= ================================ ===== ===== =====  

    1   50 Allison Varney          Jonesville                       09    19:22  6:14  

    2   13 Chloe Peckels           Battle Creek St. Philip          12    19:39  6:20  

    3   65 Victoria Newcomb        Tekonsha                         10    20:17  6:32  

    4   57 Chelsea Mohney          Mendon                           10    20:29  6:36  

    5   37 Rebecca Barton          Homer                            12    20:36  6:38  

    6    7 Emily Wickemeyer        Athens                           12    20:42  6:40  

    7   33 Mary Somerville         Hillsdale Academy                12    20:56  6:45  

    8   10 Anna Greenman           Battle Creek St. Philip          10    21:03  6:47  

    9   31 Patsy Craig             Hillsdale Academy                12    21:08  6:48  

   10   16 Jackie Diekman          Centreville                      11    21:12  6:50  

   11   27 Gabbe Wilson            Colon                            12    21:18  6:52  

   12   25 Stephanie Meyer         Colon                            12    21:20  6:52  

   13    9 Colette Curtis          Battle Creek St. Philip          10    21:32  6:56  



   14   44 Amy Barrington          Jonesville                       11    21:37  6:58  

   15    8 Jordan Andrews          Battle Creek St. Philip          11    21:39  6:58  

   16   20 Mary Miller             Centreville                      11    21:42  6:59  

   17   40 Amber Lucas             Homer                            11    21:48  7:01  

   18   14 Kelly Sweeney           Battle Creek St. Philip          11    21:51  7:02  

   19   49 Lynne Varney            Jonesville                       12    22:00  7:05  

   20   11 Patricia Morrel         Battle Creek St. Philip          09    22:03  7:06  

   21   29 Sarah Blackstock        Hillsdale Academy                12    22:06  7:07  

   22   54 Rachel Harden           Mendon                           10    22:10  7:08  

   23   59 Brittney Barnes         Reading                          10    22:12  7:09  

   24    3 Ericka Loew             Athens                           09    22:13  7:09  

   25   36 Morgan McCririe         Hillsdale-Will Carleton Academy  11    22:13  7:09  

   26   53 Courtney Crocker        Mendon                           10    22:17  7:11  

   27    4 Anna Oswalt             Athens                           09    22:28  7:14  

   28   62 Mandie Parker           Reading                          12    22:30  7:15  

   29   58 Sierra Sears            Mendon                           11    22:35  7:16  

   30   55 Audrey Inman            Mendon                           11    22:35  7:16  

   31   17 Jessica Ganger          Centreville                      11    22:43  7:19  

   32   45 Danyelle Burlew         Jonesville                       12    22:45  7:20  

   33   24 Elise Maeland           Colon                            10    22:46  7:20  

   34   60 Alexandra Mailahn       Reading                          10    23:04  7:26  

   35   35 Tera Woods              Hillsdale Academy                12    23:07  7:27  

   36   46 Carrie Kline            Jonesville                       12    23:19  7:31  

   37   23 Chante Harris           Colon                            11    23:23  7:32  

   38   19 Hanah Kirby             Centreville                      11    23:32  7:35  

   39   12 Valerie Morrel          Battle Creek St. Philip          09    23:34  7:36  

   40   28 Kim Wirgau              Colon                            12    23:35  7:36  

   41   71 Katie Saddison          White Pigeon                     12    23:38  7:37  

   42   34 Anna Woods              Hillsdale Academy                10    23:39  7:37  

   43   52 Sam Black               Mendon                           11    23:39  7:37  

   44   47 Jessica Miller          Jonesville                       09    23:44  7:39  

   45   30 Bitsy Brady             Hillsdale Academy                10    23:47  7:40  

   46    2 Erika Kellay            Athens                           12    23:52  7:41  

   47   15 Margaret Arnett         Centreville                      12    24:22  7:51  

   48   22 Courtney Clemens        Colon                            12    24:36  7:55  

   49   56 Kaitlyn Kline           Mendon                           11    24:45  7:58  

   50   18 Jessica Kelley          Centreville                      12    25:07  8:05  
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===== ==== ======================= ================================ ===== ===== =====  

   51   69 Morgan Gropp            White Pigeon                     10    25:09  8:06  

   52   48 Holly Taylor            Jonesville                       10    25:14  8:07  

   53   26 Alyssa Stoll            Colon                            10    25:17  8:09  

   54   32 Liz Somerville          Hillsdale Academy                12    25:18  8:09  

   55   39 Allison Doty            Homer                            12    25:30  8:13  

   56    6 Kayla Waterstradt       Athens                           10    25:33  8:14  

   57    1 Katie Carpenter         Athens                           12    25:36  8:15  

   58   63 Erin Pfeifer            Reading                          10    26:01  8:23  

   59   41 Allyson McMeeking       Homer                            11    26:03  8:23  

   60   66 Jana Boatman            White Pigeon                     12    26:28  8:31  



   61   43 Kathryn Woodliff        Homer                            10    26:37  8:34  

   62   64 Kirstie Youngs          Reading                          10    26:52  8:39  

   63   21 Kaylan Jackson          Centreville                      11    27:04  8:43  

   64   38 Samantha Barton         Homer                            10    27:36  8:53  

   65   68 Carmen Cueller          White Pigeon                     12    27:41  8:55  

   66    5 LuAnn Pickford          Athens                           12    27:57  9:00  

   67   42 Michelle Miller         Homer                            11    28:49  9:17  

   68   67 Kristin Clark           White Pigeon                     10    29:28  9:30  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


